O
-
o
=
o
—
>
(@)
=

Sinra 1957



MOVIE BIMOTOR

REF. DENOMINATION CANT. REF. DENOMINATION CANT.
28 STARPIECE SPRING 1 138 ADJUSTMENT DISK INFERIOR RUBBER 1
30/A ADJUSTMENT PAWL SPRING MOVIE 3 139 NUT M5 SILENBLOCK DIN 69238 .|_ 3
31 LEVER PAWL 3 14 DISPENSER BASE PLATE DIRECT IN'I!}?RKE [SEALSAVER] 1
a0 AUTOMATIC DISPENSER COVER 1 140/8 GRINDWHEEL HOUSING 265 'SILENI::;ER"; HAWAI 1
a3 MICRO SUPERIOR COVER 1 142 MOTOR FAN l 1
a4 AUTOMATIC SET RING 1 145/A SCREW D4.2x45 DIN 7981 -5_ 6
45 AUTOMATIC FLAG 1 15 FIX STARPIECE A —
a6 STARPIECE AXLE 1 151 BOTTOM MOVIE GRINDER 1
a7 AUTOMATIC MICRO 2 FRONTAL BODY MOVIE
a8 FLAG MICRO CABLE 1
144 SWITCH 1
51 CIRCULAR RUBBER FOOT 6
52 ELECTRIC CABLE WITH PLUG 1
53 CABLE METAL CLIP 1
54/D CONDENSER 4 44F NDBELETIOPIA BIMOTOR 1
58 UPPER BLADE 865 1 UPPER STARPIECE + MEDIUM STARPIECE
61 INFERIOR BLADE 265 1 168 uspsusséannan, 2003
62C ALLUMINIUM EXPELLER “SILENCER" 1 161 nommm%psas »
68 SCREW M5x8 DIN 7985 162 nommﬂv-:lgnes FIXATION ‘ I
70 SCREWW D3,5x6,50IN 7981 163 FINGER pﬂ%m’:nm ™ 1
71 NUT FOR BLADES FIXATION 164 DISPENSEH%EVEH 2003 -
72 WASHER FOR BLADES FIXATION 1 165 DOUBLE CABLE SWITCH-M
104 DISPENSER COLLARS 5,251 0x6, 6 166 INFERIOR 1&'0 CABLE
105 SCAEW M5x16 DIN7991 2 167 MICRO CAB& SUPPLEME
114 AUTOMATIC SUPPLEMENTA 9 168 /‘ \
128 SPECIAL NUT M5 SILENCER MO 2 169 UE
129 MOTOR N°6 NOBEL ETIOPIA 230V-50HZ 1 170
132 NUT MB DIN 6923.8 4 171
134 METAL MOTOR SUPPORT "SILENCER" 1 177
135 SILENBLOCK 3 o3 RATCHET SHAFT
136 BIMOTOR ELECTRONIC BOARD 1 04 HEXAGONAL NUTMIE e
137 COFFEE EXIT RUBBER 1 25 DISPENSER ADJUSTMENTNUT
26 LEVER RETRACTION SPRINi A
267 NUTM3DNSE3
268 SCREW M

Since 1957

27






